WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 Woodland Center Blvd. Tampa, FL 33614 • PH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • Sales@hatchlighting.com
 CASE STYLE W: POLYCARBONATEGENERAL INFORMATION
Constant Current
Case Style W40W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS: CASE STYLE W
Dimming Models
40W
**350mA 38 - 114 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 46W 0.41/0.19A >0.90 88% **LC40-0350Z-UNV-W
**450mA 30 - 89 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 46W 0.41/0.19A >0.90 88% **LC40-0450Z-UNV-W
*700mA 18 - 54 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 46W 0.41/0.19A >0.90 87% *LC40-0700Z-UNV-W
1050mA 12 - 36 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 46W 0.41/0.19A >0.90 87% LC40-1050Z-UNV-W
1280mA 10 - 29 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 46W 0.41/0.19A >0.90 87% LC40-1280Z-UNV-W
1400mA 10 - 28 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 46W 0.41/0.19A >0.90 87% LC40-1400Z-UNV-W
Watts Rated Current Output
Voltage Dimming Type Input
Voltage
Input